
Glenbrook South High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 4:58 PM  1/9/2016  Page 1

51st EVANSTON INVITATIONAL - 1/9/2016

Results - SWIMMING
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET: 1:36.05 2012# New Trier

Mangan, Smith, Malone, Grodecki

POOL: 1:31.55 2014$ Libertyville

Snarski, Snader, Harrington, Rush

IHSA1:37.95

  Team Relay Finals Time

GBS1 1:38.86   40.0

Iida, Sam JR Mandell, Byron SR

Salganik, Sam SR Hagerty, Tommy SR

24.43 28.03 22.5023.90

NT2 1:38.96   34.0

Gridley, Ryan SO Scheinfeld, Charlie SO

Srivastava, Phillip JR Mech, Riley SR

25.31 27.14 22.2524.26

AHSB3 1:39.17   32.0

Wrasman, Tyler JR Post, Devin JR

Woida, Nicholas JR Farrar, Lucas SO

25.26 27.41 22.5723.93

NVHS*4 1:39.71   29.0

Chen, Kyri SO Peters, Michael SR

Cunningham, Jacob JR Ruan, John SO

25.69 27.87 21.6324.52

SCN*4 1:39.71   29.0

Myhre, Joseph SR Myhre, William FR

Bawolek, Nathan SR Hutchinson, Stephen SR

25.83 26.79 21.9325.16

BR6 1:40.36   26.0

Geinosky, Solomon SR Ryan, James SR

Healy, Luke SR Adams, Ray SR

25.73 28.11 22.2024.32

STEV7 1:40.80   24.0

Ng, Daniel SO Fang, Alan SR

Baginski, Nick SO Stensby, Topher FR

26.68 28.29 22.1523.68

SICP8 1:41.52   22.0

Morrissey, Frankie FR Hughes, Shane SR

Mizgala, Ezra SO Richardson, Max SR

26.48 28.56 22.5923.89

NNHS9 1:42.24   18.0

Ellis, Noah SO Tak, Joshua SO

Qiao, I. I. SO Zillier, Nick JR

27.01 28.29 23.7923.15

ST10 1:43.70   14.0

Smiarowski, Lucas Jezierski, Gabe

Russo, Jakob Auda, Nader

26.15 28.97 22.9325.65

ETHS11 1:44.07   12.0

Grossman Torres, Zach SR Alonso, Richard SR

McGuire, Sean JR De Gouvea, Rafael FR

25.89 30.02 23.0225.14

LOY12 1:46.45   10.0

Ashurst, Max 12 Guenther, Nathaniel 11

Crowe, Donovan 11 Holecek, Zachary 11

27.89 28.91 23.2826.37

LTHS13 1:48.75   8.0

O'Connor, Jack FR Onesto, Giovanni SO

Onak, Colin SO Firganek, Erik SO

28.00 31.32 23.3026.13

LFHS14 1:49.04   6.0

Hangos, Elliot Ortiz, Alex

Robinson, Collin Paschke, Will

28.03 30.42 23.7426.85

NWST15 1:49.32   4.0

Paloma, Sam SO Khan, Mustafa JR

Brace, Lucas SR Lee, William SR

28.33 30.61 24.1626.22

SPHS16 1:54.27   2.0

Hernandez, Robert FR Taylor, Michael JR

Galante, Dan JR Sandman, John SO

29.19 32.86 25.1927.03

CADET--- DQ

Bliss, Anthony SR Rockwood, Gary SO

Bottarini, Joel SR Bliss, Henry FR

27.29 28.37 23.4625.63

LWE--- DQ

Murphy, Timothy SO Brady, Colin SO

Horn, Trevor SO Limp, Jonathan JR

27.69 30.47 23.7325.94

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

MEET: 1:41.58 2008# Colin Cordes

POOL: 1:37.34 1989$ Erik Maurer

IHSA1:44.92

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LFHSBoyd, Dylan1 1:42.13 IHSA

24.08 26.07 25.8326.15

SICP SRShields, Reilly2 1:43.87 IHSA

23.97 26.34 26.7626.80

LOY 12Kearney, Chris3 1:46.16   16.0

24.15 26.44 28.2627.31

SICP SOFurlong, Jacob4 1:47.17   15.0

24.34 26.59 28.2028.04

SPHS SRGibson, Joseph5 1:47.63   14.0

24.32 27.00 28.1928.12

LWE SRMcNitt, Bryan6 1:47.73   13.0

25.58 28.16 26.9827.01

GBS SRSalganik, Sam7 1:47.89   12.0

25.71 28.06 26.3927.73

NVHS SORuan, John8 1:48.03   11.0

26.34 28.18 26.6626.85

NT SRKinsella, Willie9 1:48.07   9.0

25.81 27.43 27.5027.33

NT SOGridley, Patrick10 1:48.59   7.0

25.81 28.15 26.7227.91

AHSB SRRoberts, Logan11 1:48.60   6.0

24.68 28.00 27.8228.10

LWE SRHackett, Patrick12 1:48.75   5.0

25.19 26.94 28.4528.17

BR SRHealy, Luke13 1:49.60   4.0

25.78 27.48 28.0228.32

LTHS JRLantow, Josh14 1:49.85   3.0

25.77 28.28 27.2128.59

LOY 11McGowan, Danny15 1:50.16   2.0

24.90 27.98 28.0829.20

STEV FRRoh, John16 1:50.50   1.0

25.81 28.16 28.5028.03

ETHS JRZiolkowski, Evan17 1:50.77

25.93 28.21 28.2928.34

STEV SRLefebvre, Andrew18 1:51.26

25.52 28.14 28.3129.29

ETHS SODillon, Aidan19 1:51.54

26.05 27.95 28.9328.61

NVHS SOWu, Kevin20 1:51.67

25.53 28.18 28.6629.30

SPHS JRGalante, Dan21 1:53.06

26.03 28.51 29.0229.50

NNHS FRYuan, Joseph22 1:53.22

26.18 28.11 29.6729.26

CADET SRBliss, Anthony23 1:53.38

25.65 28.32 29.9429.47

LFHSFoss, Wyatt24 1:53.40

26.01 28.45 29.6529.29

CADET JRKuszynski, Nathan25 1:54.01

26.19 28.72 29.1829.92

AHSB SOClauer, Cody26 1:54.14

26.03 28.60 29.8529.66

GBS SRBrinkmann, William27 1:54.68

25.75 28.71 30.5129.71

NNHS SRWallace, Spencer28 1:55.09

25.96 28.98 29.6230.53

SCN SOMurphy, Kieran29 1:56.85

27.06 29.38 29.7530.66

STJezierski, Rafal30 1:57.05

26.10 30.05 29.6831.22

SCN JRCairns, Caymus31 1:57.94

27.21 29.58 30.2830.87

NWST FRGuerrero, Xander32 1:58.15

27.80 30.25 29.8730.23

NWST SRDurakovic, Adrian33 2:00.84

26.79 30.08 31.8332.14

STDobrowolski, Robert34 2:01.70

27.46 30.75 31.9231.57

LTHS SOHecker, Connor--- DQ

27.60 30.16 31.3431.74

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

MEET: 1:52.53 2014# Jeff Park

POOL: 1:48.08 2014$ Jake Miller

IHSA1:58.35

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS JRIida, Sam1 1:52.64 IHSA

25.67 27.82 26.0133.14

STSmiarowski, Lucas2 1:55.53 IHSA

25.20 30.20 27.7132.42

CADET SOKamps, William3 1:58.90   16.0

25.39 30.33 27.9235.26

NT SOGridley, Ryan4 2:00.25   15.0

26.33 30.79 26.0937.04

STEV SONg, Daniel5 2:00.43   14.0

26.66 30.71 28.2334.83
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(#3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

NNHS SOQiao, I. I.6 2:00.50   13.0

25.01 31.44 28.3735.68

AHSB JRWrasman, Tyler7 2:00.79   12.0

26.44 29.95 28.0736.33

NVHS SRPeters, Michael8 2:01.42   11.0

25.78 31.81 27.5836.25

NVHS SOChen, Kyri9 2:01.47   9.0

26.92 30.43 28.1435.98

LWE JRGrever, Andy10 2:01.59   7.0

26.42 31.72 27.4036.05

NT JRWalter, Jack11 2:02.69   6.0

26.38 31.79 28.1736.35

CADET SORockwood, Gary12 2:03.45   5.0

26.96 31.81 29.1135.57

LOY 11Guenther, Nathaniel13 2:03.69   4.0

27.18 30.88 30.2535.38

ETHS SRGrossman Torres, Zach14 2:04.54   3.0

27.12 31.87 28.3837.17

BRGeinosky, Cole15 2:05.25   2.0

26.14 31.47 29.0138.63

GBS JRPark, Joseph16 2:05.91   1.0

26.26 32.65 30.0037.00

STEV FRSong, Joseph17 2:06.11

26.49 33.10 30.4736.05

STJezierski, Gabe18 2:06.30

27.66 33.30 29.6535.69

LFHSDonahue, Kevin19 2:06.90

28.01 32.94 28.7837.17

AHSB FRNixdorf, Drew20 2:07.00

26.29 31.48 29.1140.12

SPHS JRAuger, Mark21 2:07.46

25.75 32.96 28.9739.78

LTHS FRO'Connor, Jack22 2:08.67

28.53 32.24 30.1937.71

SICP FRMorrissey, Frankie23 2:08.99

27.20 30.77 30.6940.33

ETHS SRAlonso, Richard24 2:09.09

28.46 32.93 30.1137.59

NNHS SRLapsey, Will25 2:09.31

28.15 32.94 31.4836.74

LOY 12Ashurst, Max26 2:09.44

28.55 31.90 29.0639.93

LWE SOBrady, Colin27 2:09.99

28.46 34.83 30.0936.61

SCN SRQuinn, John28 2:10.34

28.08 33.62 30.7337.91

SICP SRRichardson, Max29 2:11.78

26.99 34.45 30.8539.49

LTHS SOOnak, Colin30 2:12.61

27.65 35.82 32.6536.49

NWST SOBobiles, Jacob31 2:14.09

28.25 33.84 31.4340.57

LFHSOrtiz, Alex32 2:14.16

30.47 37.05 30.2236.42

SCN SODel Rosario, Baltazar Caleb33 2:17.09

28.98 35.64 31.3741.10

BR SRGurka, Peter34 2:17.64

30.19 34.85 30.8141.79

NWST SOPaloma, Sam35 2:18.72

30.15 33.60 32.1742.80

SPHS SOSandman, John36 2:23.26

28.47 37.77 31.7445.28

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

MEET: 20.84 1989# Erik Maurer

POOL: 19.76 2014$ Ryan Held

IHSA21.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NVHS SRDalesandro, Joey1 22.05   20.0

AHSB JRFan, Tiger2 22.21   17.0

STEV SOBaginski, Nick3 22.36   16.0

NVHS SRCiezczak, Matt4 22.43   15.0

NT SRBrooks, Danny5 22.44   14.0

BR SRAdams, Ray6 22.48   13.0

SCN SRHutchinson, Stephen7 22.49   12.0

NNHS SRLeu, Jeff8 22.54   11.0

NT SRMech, Riley9 22.84   9.0

STEV SRKapecki, Alex10 22.87   7.0

BR SRRyan, James11 23.06   6.0

ETHS FRDe Gouvea, Rafael12 23.07   5.0

LWE SOBachler, Kellen13 23.10   4.0

STAuda, Nader14 23.23   3.0

SICP JRConnors, Finn15 23.27   2.0

AHSB SOFarrar, Lucas16 23.37   1.0

ETHS SRLafont-Mueller, Adrian17 23.38

SCN JRWilliams, Jack18 23.53

SPHS JRAndrews, Ezra19 23.70

LOY 11Holecek, Zachary20 23.71

LOY 12Haracz, Walter21 23.72

NWST JRVelasco, Kenji*22 23.74

CADET SOWehrli, Sam*22 23.74

GBS JRZenteno, Justin*24 23.78

NNHS JRZillier, Nick*24 23.78

LWE JRLimp, Jonathan*24 23.78

CADET FRBliss, Henry27 23.80

GBS SRDales, Peter28 23.90

SICP JRChristy, Andreas29 23.94

STWitek, Konrad30 24.05

LFHSHambleton, Michael31 24.09

LTHS JRWestberg, Dale32 24.45

NWST SRVillegas, Simon33 24.57

LFHSRobinson, Collin34 24.60

LTHS SOSweis, Jacob35 25.01

SPHS SRProchaska, Charles36 26.29

 
#5  Boys 100 Yard Fly

MEET: 50.73 2013# Andrew Jovanovic

POOL: 48.23 2010$ Kyler VanSwol

IHSA52.73

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LFHSBoyd, Dylan1 51.05 IHSA

24.15 26.90

STEV SOBaginski, Nick2 52.98   17.0

24.44 28.54

NNHS SOQiao, I. I.3 53.37   16.0

24.96 28.41

AHSB JRWoida, Nicholas4 53.57   15.0

24.91 28.66

NVHS SOWu, Kevin5 53.69   14.0

25.35 28.34

SICP SOMizgala, Ezra6 53.82   13.0

24.85 28.97

GBS SRHagerty, Tommy7 54.34   12.0

25.56 28.78

BR SRGeinosky, Solomon8 54.35   11.0

25.07 29.28

BRGeinosky, Cole9 54.41   9.0

25.79 28.62

LTHS JRLantow, Josh10 54.55   7.0

25.58 28.97

NT SRMech, Riley11 54.92   6.0

26.13 28.79

CADET FRFergus, Nolan12 55.11   5.0

25.93 29.18

NNHS JRChan, Brandon13 55.32   4.0

26.00 29.32

GBS JRPark, Joseph14 55.34   3.0

26.45 28.89

ETHS JRMcGuire, Sean15 55.38   2.0

25.75 29.63

NT JRSrivastava, Phillip16 55.70   1.0

25.45 30.25

SPHS JRAuger, Mark17 55.89

26.13 29.76

STRusso, Jakob18 56.02

26.39 29.63

SICP SRRichardson, Max19 56.09

25.59 30.50

LFHSDonahue, Kevin20 56.32

26.29 30.03

NVHS SRQuinn, AJ21 56.36

26.07 30.29

STPetrikas, Edgaras22 56.47

26.70 29.77

STEV SOHan, Matthew23 56.68

26.48 30.20

AHSB SRMeyer, Zach24 56.90

26.74 30.16

SCN SRBawolek, Nathan25 57.64

26.70 30.94

LOY 11Holecek, Zachary26 57.69

26.41 31.28

LOY 11Crowe, Donovan27 58.38

27.16 31.22

SPHS FRHernandez, Robert28 59.00

27.41 31.59

NWST JRVelasco, Kenji29 59.15

27.10 32.05

CADET SRBottarini, Joel30 59.17

27.13 32.04

LWE SOHorn, Trevor31 59.30

27.58 31.72
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LWE SRLoeffel, Drew32 59.67

28.46 31.21

ETHS JRManaglia, Danny33 1:00.05

26.91 33.14

LTHS JRWestberg, Dale34 1:00.25

28.41 31.84

SCN SOMurphy, Kieran35 1:00.47

28.09 32.38

NWST SRBrace, Lucas36 1:05.07

29.07 36.00

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Free

MEET: 45.75 2008# Brian Alden

POOL: 43.23 2014$ Ryan Held

IHSA47.94

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SICP SRShields, Reilly1 46.98 IHSA

22.92 24.06

NVHS SRDalesandro, Joey2 47.76 IHSA

22.93 24.83

GBS SRSalganik, Sam3 47.95   16.0

23.32 24.63

LOY 12Kearney, Chris4 48.00   15.0

23.21 24.79

SCN SRMyhre, Joseph5 48.49   14.0

23.10 25.39

AHSB SRRoberts, Logan6 48.55   13.0

23.19 25.36

NVHS SRCiezczak, Matt7 48.95   12.0

23.42 25.53

NT SRBrooks, Danny8 49.15   11.0

24.27 24.88

LWE SRMcNitt, Bryan9 49.24   9.0

24.04 25.20

AHSB JRFan, Tiger10 49.45   7.0

23.59 25.86

BR SRHealy, Luke11 50.15   6.0

23.99 26.16

CADET SOWehrli, Sam12 50.22   5.0

24.09 26.13

STEV FRStensby, Topher13 50.34   4.0

24.00 26.34

NT SRKinsella, Willie14 50.36   3.0

24.04 26.32

ETHS SRLafont-Mueller, Adrian15 50.60   2.0

24.91 25.69

STEV SRKapecki, Alex16 50.76   1.0

24.26 26.50

STAuda, Nader17 51.25

24.58 26.67

GBS JRLee, Bryan18 51.26

24.70 26.56

LWE SOBachler, Kellen19 51.30

24.42 26.88

LFHSFoss, Wyatt20 51.76

25.26 26.50

NNHS SRKorb, Chris21 51.86

25.11 26.75

LTHS SOFirganek, Erik22 52.20

24.71 27.49

CADET FRBliss, Henry23 52.29

25.15 27.14

ETHS FRDe Gouvea, Rafael24 52.43

25.68 26.75

SICP JRChristy, Andreas25 52.56

25.22 27.34

SCN JRWilliams, Jack26 52.82

25.69 27.13

STJezierski, Rafal27 52.97

25.22 27.75

SPHS JRAndrews, Ezra28 53.20

25.34 27.86

LOY 12Considine, Michael29 53.40

26.08 27.32

NWST SOBobiles, Jacob30 53.56

25.73 27.83

NNHS SOChow, Calvin31 53.60

25.77 27.83

LFHSPaschke, Will32 53.96

25.59 28.37

BRKilroe, Matt33 54.21

25.49 28.72

SPHS SOSandman, John34 54.99

26.50 28.49

LTHS SOSweis, Jacob35 55.68

26.41 29.27

NWST SRVillegas, Simon36 56.10

26.65 29.45

 
#7  Boys 500 Yard Free

MEET: 4:39.17 2013# Peter Grumhaus

POOL: 4:18.86 2012$ Danny Thomson

IHSA4:46.85

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS JRIida, Sam1 4:34.49# IHSA

25.03 27.29 27.9927.86

27.42 27.58 28.01 27.85

28.38 27.08

LWE JRGrever, Andy2 4:43.95 IHSA

25.54 28.20 28.5828.61

28.88 28.73 28.95 28.88

29.05 28.53

LWE SRHackett, Patrick3 4:45.40 IHSA

26.01 27.79 28.4928.11

28.48 29.07 29.37 29.74

29.43 28.91

CADET SOKamps, William4 4:46.34 IHSA

26.41 27.58 28.5028.26

28.69 29.33 29.64 29.83

29.67 28.43

GBS SRHagerty, Tommy5 4:46.44 IHSA

25.77 28.35 28.9628.80

29.19 29.06 29.32 29.40

29.18 28.41

SPHS SRGibson, Joseph6 4:50.46   13.0

26.05 28.38 29.0428.94

29.51 30.27 30.07 29.94

29.68 28.58

SICP SOFurlong, Jacob7 4:53.48   12.0

25.50 27.65 29.4428.52

30.05 28.79 30.57 31.09

31.24 30.63

AHSB JRWoida, Nicholas8 4:53.60   11.0

32.62 23.60 39.5829.82

24.00 26.59 30.03 30.11

29.38 27.87

NT JRWalter, Jack9 4:53.71   9.0

26.89 29.47 29.6529.60

29.88 29.89 29.97 30.09

29.72 28.55

NT JRDrake, Patrick10 4:54.16   7.0

25.44 28.32 29.7528.47

30.03 30.47 30.52 30.42

30.42 30.32

LOY 11McGowan, Danny11 4:57.68   6.0

25.85 29.32 30.1529.81

30.12 30.46 30.54 30.65

30.95 29.83

LFHSHambleton, Michael12 5:00.25   5.0

26.94 29.94 30.3230.27

30.45 30.42 30.87 31.24

31.10 28.70

ETHS SODillon, Aidan13 5:00.41   4.0

27.21 29.45 30.1930.00

30.23 30.33 30.72 31.04

31.20 30.04

NVHS JRCunningham, Jacob14 5:00.89   3.0

25.93 28.86 30.3730.00

31.11 31.20 31.27 31.53

31.33 29.29

NVHS SRQuinn, AJ15 5:01.64   2.0

27.70 30.37 31.1131.10

30.86 30.93 30.23 29.67

29.92 29.75

SPHS JRGalante, Dan16 5:02.49   1.0

26.58 30.18 30.9130.18

31.29 30.95 31.38 30.81

30.37 29.84

NNHS FRYuan, Joseph17 5:05.03

27.59 30.45 31.8431.15

31.33 31.34 31.48 30.30

30.20 29.35

AHSB SOClauer, Cody18 5:05.70

27.72 30.38 30.7930.68

31.07 31.32 31.15 31.28

31.46 29.85

STRusso, Jakob19 5:06.35

27.75 30.24 31.3731.02

31.50 31.28 31.50 31.24

47.42 13.03
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CADET JRKuszynski, Nathan20 5:06.59

27.04 29.92 31.2330.33

31.49 31.34 31.48 31.49

31.81 30.46

LOY 9Dukes, Ben21 5:08.33

26.85 29.76 31.4331.22

31.91 31.76 31.64 31.69

31.85 30.22

STEV SRLefebvre, Andrew22 5:08.40

26.86 29.50 31.5730.33

31.38 31.81 31.59 32.19

31.63 31.54

ETHS JRZiolkowski, Evan*23 5:08.88

27.19 30.23 31.3830.45

31.63 31.60 31.71 31.88

31.78 31.03

STEV FRGates, Nathan*23 5:08.88

27.83 30.70 31.2331.46

31.41 31.75 31.49 31.56

31.43 30.02

SCN JRWolff, Nick25 5:08.98

28.09 31.31 31.3731.49

31.13 31.24 31.40 31.90

31.27 29.78

SICP SOYendro, Bradley26 5:09.81

26.41 29.56 31.1930.44

31.73 32.26 32.31 32.42

32.47 31.02

SCN JRCairns, Caymus27 5:12.33

28.29 31.76 32.3231.90

31.72 31.94 32.39 30.82

31.45 29.74

NNHS SRWallace, Spencer28 5:20.22

27.98 31.61 31.9932.28

32.29 33.28 33.31 32.81

33.17 31.50

NWST FRGuerrero, Xander29 5:23.10

28.82 32.17 33.0233.09

32.79 32.86 33.19 32.82

32.67 31.67

STWitek, Konrad30 5:33.31

28.45 32.18 33.5733.26

33.92 34.37 35.29 34.86

34.90 32.51

LTHS SOHecker, Connor31 5:39.40

28.95 32.54 34.4833.85

34.45 35.46 35.69 35.69

35.27 33.02

LFHSHangos, Elliot32 5:41.36

29.52 33.03 34.1733.51

35.14 35.41 35.84 35.93

35.12 33.69

BRKirchman, Sean33 5:53.23

30.36 34.31 36.2235.91

35.32 36.52 36.38 36.56

36.61 35.04

LTHS SOOnesto, Giovanni34 5:54.48

29.04 33.05 35.8435.01

36.39 36.69 37.87 37.54

37.18 35.87

NWST JRCrnomarkovic, Nemanja35 5:55.42

30.23 33.76 35.8234.78

36.55 36.90 37.38 36.92

37.19 35.89

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 1:26.09 2008# Neuqua Valley

Peters, Lehman, Overholt, Alden

POOL: 1:22.92 2012$ New Trier

Skinner, Snyder, Schriesheim, Grodecki

IHSA1:27.93

  Team Relay Finals Time

NVHS1 1:27.73 IHSA

Peters, Michael SR Ciezczak, Matt SR

Chen, Kyri SO Dalesandro, Joey SR

22.61 22.09 21.1021.93

SICP2 1:27.96   34.0

Mizgala, Ezra SO Hughes, Shane SR

Furlong, Jacob SO Shields, Reilly SR

23.01 22.03 20.6922.23

NT3 1:30.46   32.0

Kinsella, Willie SR Mech, Riley SR

Scheinfeld, Charlie SO Brooks, Danny SR

23.29 22.42 22.1022.65

AHSB4 1:30.58   30.0

Farrar, Lucas SO Fan, Tiger JR

Post, Devin JR Roberts, Logan SR

23.43 22.12 21.8923.14

LWE5 1:31.23   28.0

Bachler, Kellen SO Limp, Jonathan JR

McNitt, Bryan SR Grever, Andy JR

23.18 23.31 22.1922.55

CADET6 1:31.44   26.0

Rockwood, Gary SO Wehrli, Sam SO

Kamps, William SO Fergus, Nolan FR

23.27 22.85 22.6722.65

STEV7 1:32.49   24.0

Kapecki, Alex SR Stensby, Topher FR

Roh, John FR Shashin, Andrew JR

23.27 22.69 23.3023.23

ETHS8 1:32.57   22.0

Ziolkowski, Evan JR De Gouvea, Rafael FR

Alonso, Richard SR Lafont-Mueller, Adrian SR

23.29 22.69 23.2023.39

LOY9 1:32.89   18.0

Kearney, Chris 12 Ashurst, Max 12

Haracz, Walter 12 Holecek, Zachary 11

22.49 23.70 23.2623.44

LFHS10 1:33.16   14.0

Boyd, Dylan Donahue, Kevin

Hambleton, Michael Foss, Wyatt

22.93 23.23 23.4023.60

SPHS11 1:33.61   12.0

Andrews, Ezra JR Hernandez, Robert FR

Gibson, Joseph SR Auger, Mark JR

23.88 24.29 23.1422.30

GBS12 1:33.65   10.0

Mandell, Byron SR Lee, Bryan JR

Zenteno, Justin JR Wells, Jack

23.46 23.73 22.9723.49

BR13 1:34.21   8.0

Murphy, Patrick Kilroe, Matt

Geinosky, Cole Adams, Ray SR

24.62 23.76 22.3123.52

ST14 1:34.65   6.0

Jezierski, Gabe Petersen, Brad

Jezierski, Rafal Witek, Konrad

24.26 23.14 23.7023.55

LTHS15 1:34.86   4.0

Firganek, Erik SO Sweis, Jacob SO

Westberg, Dale JR Lantow, Josh JR

23.74 24.63 22.6523.84

NNHS16 1:35.46   2.0

Leu, Jeff SR Chan, Brandon JR

Chow, Calvin SO Korb, Chris SR

22.84 23.81 23.9824.83

NWST17 1:36.16

Bobiles, Jacob SO Velasco, Kenji JR

Lee, William SR Brace, Lucas SR

24.12 23.67 24.7423.63

SCN--- DQ

Myhre, Joseph SR Hutchinson, Stephen SR

Bawolek, Nathan SR Myhre, William FR

22.48 21.89 22.0623.17

 
#9  Boys 100 Yard Back

MEET: 51.49 2013# Andrew Jovanovic

POOL: 48.67 2014$ Andrew Snarski

IHSA53.86

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT SOGridley, Patrick1 53.64 IHSA

26.38 27.26

AHSB JRWrasman, Tyler2 53.84 IHSA

26.51 27.33

NT SOGridley, Ryan3 54.01   16.0

27.02 26.99

ETHS SRGrossman Torres, Zach4 55.02   15.0

27.12 27.90

NVHS SORuan, John5 55.19   14.0

26.94 28.25

BR SRGeinosky, Solomon6 55.84   13.0

27.14 28.70

NVHS SOChelstrom, Brandon7 56.41   12.0

27.21 29.20

STEV SONg, Daniel8 56.45   11.0

27.37 29.08

SICP FRMorrissey, Frankie9 56.58   9.0

27.30 29.28

NNHS SOEllis, Noah10 56.82   7.0

27.53 29.29
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AHSB FRNixdorf, Drew11 56.93   6.0

27.95 28.98

STEV SOWadowski, Karl12 57.17   5.0

27.84 29.33

NNHS SRLeu, Jeff13 57.52   4.0

28.26 29.26

SICP JRConnors, Finn14 57.69   3.0

27.51 30.18

CADET FRFergus, Nolan15 57.71   2.0

28.30 29.41

CADET SRBliss, Anthony16 57.91   1.0

28.10 29.81

LTHS FRO'Connor, Jack17 57.94

28.52 29.42

LWE SOMurphy, Timothy18 58.35

28.73 29.62

LWE JRMaze, Mason19 58.62

28.26 30.36

LOY 12Ashurst, Max20 58.83

28.87 29.96

GBS SOShechtman, Nick21 58.86

28.94 29.92

STBilonic, Josip22 59.03

28.98 30.05

ETHS JRManaglia, Danny23 1:00.00

29.02 30.98

STPetersen, Brad24 1:00.36

29.88 30.48

SCN JRWolff, Nick25 1:00.69

29.11 31.58

GBS SRDales, Peter26 1:00.84

29.31 31.53

LFHSHangos, Elliot27 1:01.05

30.02 31.03

NWST SOPaloma, Sam28 1:01.28

29.97 31.31

NWST SRDurakovic, Adrian29 1:01.60

29.87 31.73

LFHSPaschke, Will30 1:01.67

30.13 31.54

SCN SODel Rosario, Baltazar Caleb*31 1:02.00

29.84 32.16

LOY 9Dukes, Ben*31 1:02.00

30.55 31.45

SPHS FRHernandez, Robert33 1:03.53

31.52 32.01

BR SRGurka, Peter34 1:04.02

31.30 32.72

SPHS SRProchaska, Charles35 1:05.88

31.80 34.08

LTHS JRGreenway, Ian36 1:08.51

32.08 36.43

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Breast

MEET: 56.87 2011# Kevin Cordes

POOL: 54.74 2010$ Matt Elliott

IHSA1:00.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT SOScheinfeld, Charlie1 58.90 IHSA

28.23 30.67

SCN FRMyhre, William*2 59.54 IHSA

27.84 31.70

STSmiarowski, Lucas*2 59.54 IHSA

27.82 31.72

BR SRAdams, Ray*4 1:00.49 IHSA

28.52 31.97

NVHS SRPeters, Michael*4 1:00.49 IHSA

28.41 32.08

CADET SORockwood, Gary6 1:02.05   13.0

29.43 32.62

GBS SRMandell, Byron7 1:02.14   12.0

28.96 33.18

BR SRRyan, James8 1:02.23   11.0

29.31 32.92

NT SRRobertson, Maxwell*9 1:02.57   8.0

30.01 32.56

CADET SRBottarini, Joel*9 1:02.57   8.0

29.23 33.34

STEV SRFang, Alan11 1:02.63   6.0

29.43 33.20

AHSB JRPost, Devin12 1:02.69   5.0

29.08 33.61

SICP SRHughes, Shane13 1:02.95   4.0

29.63 33.32

STEV FRSong, Joseph14 1:03.10   3.0

30.20 32.90

STJezierski, Gabe15 1:03.11   2.0

29.69 33.42

NNHS SOTak, Joshua16 1:03.36   1.0

30.11 33.25

GBS SOUtter, Trevor17 1:03.38

29.14 34.24

LOY 11Guenther, Nathaniel18 1:03.94

29.66 34.28

NVHS SOChen, Kyri19 1:04.45

30.71 33.74

NNHS SRLapsey, Will20 1:05.10

30.75 34.35

AHSB SOLanza, Alec21 1:05.18

30.06 35.12

ETHS SRAlonso, Richard22 1:05.34

30.52 34.82

ETHS JRFies, Thomas23 1:06.10

31.35 34.75

SICP SOSchiml, Michael24 1:06.53

31.59 34.94

LOY 11Morgan, Cole25 1:06.80

31.24 35.56

LTHS SOOnak, Colin26 1:07.00

31.41 35.59

LWE SOBrady, Colin27 1:07.11

31.95 35.16

LWE JRSoldan, Michael28 1:07.14

31.13 36.01

LFHSOrtiz, Alex29 1:07.24

31.63 35.61

SCN SRQuinn, John30 1:07.60

31.89 35.71

LFHSBoveri, Zach31 1:08.66

33.07 35.59

NWST JRKhan, Mustafa32 1:08.70

31.39 37.31

SPHS JRTaylor, Michael33 1:12.33

33.74 38.59

SPHS FRRusak, Peter34 1:12.47

34.01 38.46

NWST SRCha, Bin35 1:12.71

33.86 38.85

LTHS SOOnesto, Giovanni36 1:13.02

33.93 39.09

 
#11  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 3:11.70 2012# Naperville North

Butz, Hubbard, Eiken, Bessler

POOL: 2:59.76 2012$ New Trier

Skinner, Malone, Mangan, Grodecki

IHSA3:14.23

  Team Relay Finals Time

NVHS1 3:13.96 IHSA

Ciezczak, Matt SR Wu, Kevin SO

Ruan, John SO Dalesandro, Joey SR

23.50 49.35 48.0623.03

23.56 49.87 21.90 46.68

NT2 3:14.28   34.0

Gridley, Patrick SO Brooks, Danny SR

Drake, Patrick JR Scheinfeld, Charlie SO

23.87 49.38 48.5723.34

22.79 49.06 22.72 47.27

SICP3 3:14.93   32.0

Furlong, Jacob SO Mizgala, Ezra SO

Hughes, Shane SR Shields, Reilly SR

24.27 50.33 49.2023.17

23.87 48.97 22.20 46.43

GBS4 3:15.44   30.0

Hagerty, Tommy SR Salganik, Sam SR

Lee, Bryan JR Iida, Sam JR

23.75 49.15 47.9322.72

24.11 50.99 22.74 47.37

AHSB5 3:16.11   28.0

Fan, Tiger JR Woida, Nicholas JR

Wrasman, Tyler JR Roberts, Logan SR

23.35 49.05 49.2723.53

24.10 50.17 22.25 47.62

CADET6 3:18.97   26.0

Wehrli, Sam SO Bliss, Anthony SR

Kamps, William SO Fergus, Nolan FR

24.05 50.09 50.7624.34

23.07 48.53 23.84 49.59
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STEV7 3:19.56   24.0

Kapecki, Alex SR Ng, Daniel SO

Stensby, Topher FR Baginski, Nick SO

23.48 49.33 50.3723.70

24.11 50.72 23.67 49.14

LWE8 3:20.39   22.0

Bachler, Kellen SO McNitt, Bryan SR

Hackett, Patrick SR Grever, Andy JR

24.57 51.41 48.7123.41

24.61 50.74 23.84 49.53

LOY9 3:20.93   18.0

McGowan, Danny 11 Haracz, Walter 12

Guenther, Nathaniel 11 Kearney, Chris 12

24.37 50.93 51.2324.16

24.30 51.74 22.49 47.03

ETHS10 3:23.56   14.0

Lafont-Mueller, Adrian SR Grossman Torres, Zach SR

Dillon, Aidan SO Ziolkowski, Evan JR

24.79 51.30 51.5625.10

17.06 51.52 23.21 49.18

NNHS11 3:23.75   12.0

Qiao, I. I. SO Yuan, Joseph FR

Wallace, Spencer SR Zillier, Nick JR

24.50 50.89 51.6124.63

23.97 50.51 24.41 50.74

SCN12 3:24.30   10.0

Hutchinson, Stephen SR Myhre, Joseph SR

Bawolek, Nathan SR Myhre, William FR

24.38 50.37 49.6323.52

24.93 52.26 24.22 52.04

ST13 3:25.65   8.0

Auda, Nader Jezierski, Rafal

Russo, Jakob Smiarowski, Lucas

24.88 52.12 52.5424.96

25.00 51.45 23.68 49.54

BR14 3:26.02   6.0

Geinosky, Solomon SR Ryan, James SR

Geinosky, Cole Healy, Luke SR

25.06 52.60 54.0625.46

23.98 49.97 23.30 49.39

LFHS15 3:26.44   4.0

Boyd, Dylan Donahue, Kevin

Foss, Wyatt Hambleton, Michael

23.95 49.46 52.1724.74

24.64 51.60 25.14 53.21

SPHS16 3:28.22   2.0

Gibson, Joseph SR Galante, Dan JR

Andrews, Ezra JR Auger, Mark JR

23.85 49.98 52.5425.13

25.44 53.96 24.58 51.74

LTHS17 3:32.15

Firganek, Erik SO Westberg, Dale JR

O'Connor, Jack FR Lantow, Josh JR

25.14 52.76 53.5125.55

26.65 55.13 24.37 50.75

NWST18 3:42.35

Brace, Lucas SR Velasco, Kenji JR

Durakovic, Adrian SR Bobiles, Jacob SO

26.65 56.71 57.3127.23

26.75 56.41 24.20 51.92


